Transaction details

Payment received from Gaute Oven

Payment status: Completed

OK to send to
Gaute Oven
Vistnesveien 186
4071 Randaberg

Norway
Confirmed

Order details

16 November 2020 at 18:03:50 GMT | Transaction ID: 74D156733J4168134

Gross amount

£210.00 GBP

( Issue a refund )

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Iltem number 7910102  VN202 mkII with DIN KIT 1 £165.00 GBP  £165.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £165.00 GBP

£165.00 GBP
£35.00 GBP
£10.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£210.00 GBP
-£7.44 GBP

£202.56 GBP

Gaute Oven
The sender of this payment is Non-US — Unverified
gaute.oven@gmail.com

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/74D156733J4168134
https://www.paypal.com/activity/actions/refund/edit/74D156733J4168134

